home & health care

No. Pﬁ[}, ? Part Name Specifications Part No. Qty.
1 *FJ”%‘%’\E’F‘} Lower Frame Assembly N/A 1
2 o E P Nylon Insert Hex Nut M8*P1.25- k! 108-33004 6
3 RS KM-TV20 Bracket 66.94H*34 . 6W*31 510-521318 2
4  E PR e Nylon Insert Hex Nut M6*P1.0'%§[ 108-32003 2
5 T Plastic Arc Washer WD-22-1-*]5 ¢ 8mm 108-29016 8
6 M Spring Lock Washer D5.1x1.3t-&F 108-21004 2
7 T Dome Nut MS*PO. §*6mm- 45 108-31006 2
8 M85 £ Plastic Flat Washer d8.2%D18*1t -Ei 108-23012 4
9 o FET R Hex Head Bolt M8*P1.25%65L-4 F -§ 108-13006 2
10 F = {1 KM-TV20 Flat Washer ¢ 12* ¢ 8.1*¥3,5L(F0.15) 102-90135 2
11 N8-T A Flat Washer d8.3*D13*0.8t- ! 108-23001 2
12 ﬁ'%ﬁﬁﬁé’T\QOZ-lS” Backrest Frame 487.3*%510%435.9 510-522415 1
13 I AP Lever 1K -#139A 101-90041 1
14 TTHEANTV20.2 Foam Tube ¢ 22*6t*150L- I 106-30030 1
15 i ﬁ%}%WZO Cable 300mm* 500mm*720mm- 1 552 102-40045 1
16 I FTV20.2 Compression Spring $12.5%¢9.3%77 . 5L-8L4Z ¢ 1.6 102-20053 2
17 RBP4 £l Button Head Socket Cap Screw M6*P1.0%25L= 7 - & 108-12017 2
18 M6 H A Flat Washer d6.3*D13*0.8t-£! 108-22003 5
19 B [EVBETT | R Button Head Socket Cap Screw M8*P1.25%45L= 7 - 108-13007 2
20 M8-T A Flat Washer d&*D16*0.81t - 108-23005 4
21 %’?ﬂ'iﬁ’%T\]ZO.Z Bushing ) 8% ¢ 6*17L 510-521606 2
22 P = AKM-TV20.2-% Hooked Plate (L) 107.3H*41W*3¢t 510-521714 1
23 - 3?‘( Cable Adjustment Bolt M6*P1.0*25L-54% 108-12099 2
24 %'?ﬂ'KM-TVQO.Z-? Hooked Plate (R) 107.3H*41W*3t 510-521814 1
25 SRS X 1 2L Holed Carriage Bolt M5*P0. 8*12L 108-11027 2
26 R Hex Socket Head Cap Screw M6*SSLA 77 (K 108-12006 2
27 R [EBEIT | R Button Head Socket Cap Screw M8*P1.25%30L= 7 -1 108-13009 2
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